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PRODUCT TEAMS

Mike Scott
Industrial Product Manager
mscott@modalshop.com

Industrial Products

Structural Test Products Quality Test Products   

Mike Dillon
CAL Project Manager 

mdillon@modalshop.com

Calibration Products

Overall

Chad Kallmeyer
Test Product Manager

ckallmeyer@modalshop.com

Chad Kallmeyer
Test Product Manager

ckallmeyer@modalshop.com

Mike Mains
Product Specialist

mmains@modalshop.com

Adam Magee
Application Engineer

amagee@modalshop.com

Rick Bono
Site Leader

rbono@modalshop.com

Bryan Butsch
Quality Test Product Manager

bbutsch@modalshop.com

Todd Haver
Application Engineer

thaver@pcb.com

John Meyer
Product Manager

jmeyer@modalshop.com

Marco Peres
STP Product Manager

mperes@modalshop.com

Greg McCart
Product Team Lead 

gmccart@modalshop.com

International

Rita Boeing
International Team Leader
rboeing@modalshop.com

Tania Alcala
Intl. Customer Account Specialist 

talcala@modalshop.com



SERVICE & SUPPORT TEAMS

Lilian Golan
Customer Service Team Lead

lgolan@modalshop.com

Calibration Services

Customer Service

Sound and Vibration Rentals

Bruce Lachey
Rental Team Leader

blachey@modalshop.com

Andy McGuire
Application Engineer

amcguire@modalshop.com

Gayle Haarmeyer
Customer Account Coordinator
ghaarmeyer@modalshop.com

Seth Westfall
Field Service Engineer

swestfall@pcb.com

Michael Clark
LD Customer Account Coordinator

mclark@modalshop.com

Jared Schwieterman
Application Engineer

jschwieterman@modalshop.com

Krista Morel
TMS/ACCU Customer Acct. Coordinator

kmorel@modalshop.com

Sarah Miller
Customer Account Coordinator

smiller@modalshop.com

Jeff Glueckert
Application Engineer

jglueckert@modalshop.com

Brett Hoffmeier
Recalibration & Repair Service Specialist

bhoffmeier@modalshop.com

Nathan McCart
Service and Repair Coordinator 
nmccart@modalshop.com

Jeff Kamperman
Field Service Engineer

jkamperman@modalshop.com



www.modalshop.com

info@modalshop.com
+1 513.351.9919

10310 Aerohub Boulevard, Cincinnati, OH 45215 USA

Derek Gerken
Marketing Team Leader

dgerken@modalshop.com

Carol Case
Technical Marketing Specialist

ccase@modalshop.com

Marketing Communications

Fran Cox
Marketing Event Specialist

fcox@modalshop.com

Sarah Crowe
Marketing Specialist

scrowe@modalshop.com

Jesse Willis
Graphic Designer

jwillis@modalshop.com


